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वर्तमान सांख्यिकी

आरबीआई बलेुखिन मई 2021

No. 34: Foreign Investment Inflows
(US$ Million)

2020 2021

Mar. Feb. Mar.

4 5 6

    1.1 Net Foreign Direct Investment (1.1.1–1.1.2) 3974 -2891 1971

           1.1.1 Direct Investment to India (1.1.1.1–1. 1.1.2) 4937 -1093 2731

                     1.1.1.1 Gross Inflows/Gross Investments 6293 4310 4592

                                   1.1.1.1.1 Equity 4516 2825 3110

                                                     1.1.1.1.1.1 Government (SIA/FI 188 36 6

                                                     1.1.1.1.1.2 RBI 3004 1917 2252

                                                     1.1.1.1.1.3 Acquisition of shares 1086 633 613
                                                     1.1.1.1.1.4 Equity capital of
                                                                       unincorporated bodie 238 238 238

                                   1.1.1.1.2 Reinvested earnings 1257 1257 1257

                                   1.1.1.1.3 Other capital 520 227 225

                     1.1.1.2 Repatriation/Disinvestment 1357 5403 1861

                                   1.1.1.2.1 Equity 1354 5397 1834

                                   1.1.1.2.2 Other capital 3 6 28
           1.1.2 Foreign Direct Investment by India
           (1.1.2.1+1.1.2.2+1.1.2.3–1.1.2.4) 963 1797 760

                     1.1.2.1 Equity capital 614 328 507

                     1.1.2.2 Reinvested Earnings 263 263 263

                     1.1.2.3 Other Capital 625 1302 1032

                     1.1.2.4 Repatriation/Disinvestment 539 95 1041

    1.2 Net Portfolio Investment (1.2.1+1.2.2+1.2.3–1.2.4) -14635 2845 3634

           1.2.1 GDRs/ADRs – – –

           1.2.2 FIIs -14968 2670 3663

           1.2.3 Offshore funds and others – – –

           1.2.4 Portfolio investment by India -333 -174 30

1 Foreign Investment Inflows -10661 -46 5605

2019-20 2020-21

Apr.-Mar. Apr.-Mar.

2 3

    1.1 Net Foreign Direct Investment (1.1.1–1.1.2) 43013 43366

           1.1.1 Direct Investment to India (1.1.1.1–1. 1.1.2) 56006 54665

                     1.1.1.1 Gross Inflows/Gross Investments 74390 81722

                                   1.1.1.1.1 Equity 51734 61423

                                                     1.1.1.1.1.1 Government (SIA/FI 3265 948

                                                     1.1.1.1.1.2 RBI 39364 51597

                                                     1.1.1.1.1.3 Acquisition of shares 7348 7091
                                                     1.1.1.1.1.4 Equity capital of
                                                                       unincorporated bodie 1757 1787

                                   1.1.1.1.2 Reinvested earnings 14175 16216

                                   1.1.1.1.3 Other capital 8482 4082

                     1.1.1.2 Repatriation/Disinvestment 18384 27056

                                   1.1.1.2.1 Equity 18212 26993

                                   1.1.1.2.2 Other capital 173 63
           1.1.2 Foreign Direct Investment by India
           (1.1.2.1+1.1.2.2+1.1.2.3–1.1.2.4) 12993 11299

                     1.1.2.1 Equity capital 7572 5599

                     1.1.2.2 Reinvested Earnings 3151 3232

                     1.1.2.3 Other Capital 5674 6780

                     1.1.2.4 Repatriation/Disinvestment 3403 4313

    1.2 Net Portfolio Investment (1.2.1+1.2.2+1.2.3–1.2.4) 1403 36843

           1.2.1 GDRs/ADRs – –

           1.2.2 FIIs 552 38097

           1.2.3 Offshore funds and others – –

           1.2.4 Portfolio investment by India -851 1254

1 Foreign Investment Inflows 44417 80209

Item 2020-21

1

    1.1 Net Foreign Direct Investment (1.1.1–1.1.2) 43366

           1.1.1 Direct Investment to India (1.1.1.1–1. 1.1.2) 54665

                     1.1.1.1 Gross Inflows/Gross Investments 81722

                                   1.1.1.1.1 Equity 61423

                                                     1.1.1.1.1.1 Government (SIA/FIPB) 948

                                                     1.1.1.1.1.2 RBI 51597

                                                     1.1.1.1.1.3 Acquisition of shares 7091
                                                     1.1.1.1.1.4 Equity capital of
                                                                       unincorporated bodies 1787

                                   1.1.1.1.2 Reinvested earnings 16216

                                   1.1.1.1.3 Other capital 4082

                     1.1.1.2 Repatriation/Disinvestment 27056

                                   1.1.1.2.1 Equity 26993

                                   1.1.1.2.2 Other capital 63
           1.1.2 Foreign Direct Investment by India
           (1.1.2.1+1.1.2.2+1.1.2.3–1.1.2.4) 11299

                     1.1.2.1 Equity capital 5599

                     1.1.2.2 Reinvested Earnings 3232

                     1.1.2.3 Other Capital 6780

                     1.1.2.4 Repatriation/Disinvestment 4313

    1.2 Net Portfolio Investment (1.2.1+1.2.2+1.2.3–1.2.4) 36843

           1.2.1 GDRs/ADRs –

           1.2.2 FIIs 38097

           1.2.3 Offshore funds and others –

           1.2.4 Portfolio investment by India 1254

1 Foreign Investment Inflows 80209

No. 35: Outward Remittances under the Liberalised Remittance Scheme (LRS) for Resident Individuals

(US$ Million)
2020 2021

Jan. Nov. Dec. Jan.
2 3 4 5

1804.50 942.44 1149.17 1253.63
55.94 23.32 35.33 40.85
6.67 3.53 5.05 5.64

26.20 25.39 38.76 34.89
158.44 110.55 145.15 134.16

1.10 0.65 0.67 0.67
712.56 253.26 322.25 356.92
310.83 160.81 217.30 216.64

2.59 2.92 2.82 2.56
510.26 355.77 373.32 455.51
19.90 6.24 8.54 5.79

Item 2019-20

1
1  Outward Remittances under the LRS 18760.69
    1.1 Deposit 623.37
    1.2 Purchase of immovable property 86.43
    1.3 Investment in equity/debt 431.41
    1.4 Gift 1907.71
    1.5 Donations 22.33
    1.6 Travel 6955.98
    1.7 Maintenance of close relatives 3439.74
    1.8 Medical Treatment 33.90
    1.9 Studies Abroad 4991.07
    1.10 Others 268.75

स.ं 34ः करदेशी कनरेश अतंरया्षह

स.ं 35ः ररै्कतिक कनरयाकस्ों के कलए उदयारीकृत करप्ररेण ्ोजनया (एलआरएस) के अतंग्षत जयारक करप्ररेण

मद 

मद 
(नमनलयि अमरीकी डॉलर)

1 एलआरएस के अतंग्षत जयारक करप्ररेण
 1.1  जमारानियां
 1.2  अचल सपंनत् की खरीद
 1.3  इनकर्ी / डे् में निरेि
 1.4  उपहार
 1.5  दाि
 1.6  यात्ा
 1.7  निक् सबंनंियों का रखरखार
 1.8  नचनकतसा उपचार
 1.9  नरदिे में निक्षा
 1.10  अनय

(नमनलयि अमरीकी डॉलर)

1.1 कनरल करदेशी प्रत्क् कनरेश (1.1.1-1.1.2)
 1.1.1  भयारत में प्रत्क् कनरेश (1.1.1.1-1. 1.1.2)
  1.1.1.1 सकल अतंरया्षह/सकल कनरेश
   1.1.1.1.1 इनकर्ी
    1.1.1.1.1.1 सरकारी (एसआईए/एफआईपीबी)
    1.1.1.1.1.2 भारतीय ररज़रथि बैंक
    1.1.1.1.1.3 िेयरों की अनिप्रानति
    1.1.1.1.1.4 अनिगनमत निकायों की  
     ईनकर्ी पूजंी
   1.1.1.1.2 पिुनिथिरेनित आय
   1.1.1.1.3 अनय पूजंी
  1.1.1.2 प्रत्यारत्षन /करकनरेश
   1.1.1.2.1 इनकर्ी
   1.1.1.2.2 अनय पूजंी
 1.1.2 भयारत द्यारया करदेशी प्रत्क् कनरेश 
  (1.1.2.1+1.1.2.2+ 1.1.2.3-1.1.2.4)
  1.1.2.1 इनकर्ी पूजंी
  1.1.2.2 पिुनिथिरेनित आय
  1.1.2.3 अनय पूजंी
  1.1.2.4 प्रतयारतथिि /नरनिरेि
1.2 कनरल सकंरभयागी् कनरेश (1.2.1+1.2.2+1.2.3-1.2.4)
 1.2.1 जीडीआर/एडीआर
 1.2.2 एफआईआई
 1.2.3 अपत्ीय निनियां और अनय
 1.2.4 भारत द्ारा सनंरभागीय निरेि
1 करदेशी कनरेश अतंरया्षह

मयाच्षअप्ररै.-मयाच्षअप्ररै.-मयाच्ष फर. मयाच्ष

जन. नर. कदस.ं जन.
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